Financial Aid - All Programs - Totals
Total Number of Awards and Dollar Amounts by Aid Program for Each Institutional Sector
(Includes Non-Repayable Aid, Loans, and Employment-Based Programs)

SOURCE
FEDERAL

INSTITUTIONAL

OTHER

STATE
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PROGRAM

Academic Competitiveness Grant
Bureau of Indian Affairs

College Work Study

Educational Training Vouchers

Program
Federal Direct Grad PLUS Loans

Federal Direct PLUS Loans
Federal Direct Subsidized Loans
Federal Direct Unsubsidized Loans
FFELP Grad PLUS Loans

FFELP PLUS Loans

FFELP Subsidized Loans

FFELP Unsubsidized Loans

Graduate assistantships & other
employment-based aid funded by
federal sources

Graduate Fellowships from Federal
Sources

Health Professions Scholarships
(including those for Physician, Dentist,
Nurse Practitioner, Optometrist, etc.)

Other Federal Employment-Based
Financial Aid

Other federal loans

Other Federal: Scholarships (Including
Robert Byrd Scholarships)

Pell Grant

Perkins Loans

Reserve Officer Training Corps (ROTC)
Smart Grant

Supplemental Education Opportunity
Grant

TEACH Grants

Trade Adjustment Assistance for

Workers (Trade Readjustment
Assistance)

US Dept of Health & Human Services
Student Assistance Loans; including
Health Professions Student Loans;
Primary Care Loans; Nursing Student
Loans; Loans for Disadvantaged
Students

Workforce Investment Act (WIA) Grants
(formerly Job Training Partnership Act
(JTPA) grants)

Graduate Assistantships; i.e., tuition &
fee waivers for graduate assistants

IMAGES
Institutional Loans

Institutional Scholarships, Grants, &
Fellowships (Not including tuition & fee
waivers for graduate assistantships;
faculty, staff, and dependents; talent)

Student Employment: Graduate
Assistants

Student Employment: Other Student
Employment

Talent: Academic

Talent: Athletic

Talent: Other

Tuition & Fees Waivers for Faculty,
Staff, & Dependents

Employment-based Assistance from
Other Sources (i.e,. not federal, state,
nor institutional)

lowa Partnership Loans for Parents
and Students

Loans from Other Sources (i.e,. not
federal, state, nor institutional)

Scholarships & Grants from Other
Sources (i.e,. not federal, state, nor
institutional)

Commission for the Blind Educational
Aid

Other State Scholarships and Grants
(e.g., Governor's State Fair
Scholarship; state student assistantship
grants)

PROMISE Jobs
Robert D. Blue Scholarship

Vocational Rehabilitation Grants
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REGENTS

LOANS
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6,162
23,047
8,819

1,209

46

410

3,374

19,323

15

348

523

DOLLARS
$0
$7,100
$5,148,330
$48,827

$20,485,591
$95,026,339
$142,100,412
$186,882,796
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$113,172

$37,017,838

$0
$9,075,667

$49,923,655
$6,375,810
$2,776,054
$0
$1,610,956

$2,861,340
$87,198

$2,190,292

$77,456

$31,031,208

$3,263,546
$1,867,460
$103,432,778

$89,130,637
$66,765,479

$24,635,062
$19,127,891
$0
$126,793

$9,438

$2,329,967
$32,753,720

$51,112,128

$99,717

$671,969

$0
$2,000
$1,230,881

PUBLIC 2 YEAR

LOANS
0
10
2,158
79

1,285
50,112
47,776
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51,529

5,337

658

1,311

6,638

946

2,296
1,463
844
581

116

588

4,345

58

26

1,705

Source: lowa College Student Aid Commission, Annual Financial Aid Survey

DOLLARS
$0
$52,830
$2,332,650
$179,927
$0
$5,893,847
$135,188,062
$144,316,140
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$81,744

$0

$0
$1,188,238

$162,285,887
$0
$0
$0
$2,121,972

$1,333
$2,647,720

$2,750

$2,484,989

$0

$0
$3,500
$5,080,565

$40,000
$1,341,701

$2,471,636

$3,469,917

$1,207,012
$814,716

$0

$612,199
$2,943,607

$6,037,896

$3,188

$74,574

$15,386
$0
$1,807,856

PRIVATE N-FOR PROFIT 4 YEAR

LOANS DOLLARS
0 $0
8 $21,502
8,919 $14,586,253
34 $132,589
1,979 $25,928,605
5,704 $58,102,032
38,009 $166,285,378
39,840 $216,709,031
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
120 $4,016,219
0 $0
0 $0
787 $2,170,685
18,599 $65,354,949
5,204 $9,074,952
30 $556,422
0 $0
8,111 $5,736,015
883 $2,836,850
4 $57,663
153 $1,334,698
41 $127,642
76 $722,018
0 $0
1,756 $3,681,359
35,980 $200,775,066
127 $901,433
7,617 $11,889,152
24,844 $195,320,114
6,407 $36,317,242
4,650 $13,747,363
2,064 $37,047,722
350 $1,629,154
521 $5,037,037
4,981 $50,964,211
7,689 $16,617,936
6 $23,068
36 $115,556
0 $0
0 $0
295 $690,968

PRIVATE N-FOR PROFIT 2 YEAR

LOANS DOLLARS
0 $0
0 $0
6 $13,126
0 $0
0 $0
29 $257,922
96 $440,399
107 $395,983
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
$12,962
72 $265,270
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
34 $17,775
0 $0
0 $0
47 $51,750
2 $8,959
0 $0
0 $0
7 $26,647
74 $105,094
0 $0
2 $4,070
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
4 $78,250
5 $34,220
13 $41,131
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
$0
$0

Student Financial Aid at lowa Colleges and Universities Academic Year 2011-2012

PRIVATE FOR PROFIT 4 YEAR

LOANS DOLLARS
1 $250
2 $6,500
666 $1,280,244
3 $6,315
1 $1,084
342 $2,537,071
4,582 $19,081,495
4,494 $23,608,446
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
3 $16,668
596 $3,671,897
254 $1,786,391
4,812 $16,838,605
282 $137,775
0 $0
4 $5,335
3,551 $1,213,548
44 $171,414
22 $317,966
0 $0
19 $45,484
0 $0
0 $0
182 $572,652
2,980 $4,866,541
0 $0
65 $197,283
1,250 $11,733,914
553 $2,740,448
98 $186,082
153 $1,059,707
0 $0
0 $0
253 $1,089,785
192 $339,006
2 $28,093
10 $39,897
0 $0
$0
64 $347,798

PRIVATE FOR PROFIT 2 YEAR

LOANS DOLLARS
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
17 $86,029
457 $1,495,880
473 $2,082,828
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
$0
486 $1,475,715
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
126 $67,600
0 $0
9 $57,000
0 $0
10 $93,865
0 $0
$0
$0
2 $440
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
1 $2,000
0 $0
16 $128,389
0 $0
$0
$39,502




